

				JTI Site Development		Busby Construction		H.L. Patten		New England Infrastructure	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimate Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
201.21	Removing Small Trees	EA	5	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00
203.3	Uncalssied Excavation	CY	37	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 8,880.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,110.00
209.4	Granular Backfill	CY	12	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00
503.1	Water Diversion Structions	U	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
520.01	Concrete Class AA	CY	30	\$ 368.33	\$ 11,049.90	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 21,450.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 21,000.00
541.6	Waterstop (f)	LF	50	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00
544.3	Reinforcing Steel	LB	1810	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,050.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,430.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,715.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,715.00
585.2	Stone Fill Class B	CY	16	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,120.00
607.98	Resetting Misc. Fence	LF	65	\$ 5.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 650.00
618.7	Flaggers	HR	16	\$ 30.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 320.00
619.1	Maintenance of Traffic	U	1	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
644.45	Slope Seed (WF)	LB	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00
645.11	Mulch	AC	0.03	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 1,200.00
645.531	Silt Fence	LF	40	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00
645.7	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	U	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
645.72	Monitoring SWPPP and Erision and Sediment Controls	EA	6	\$ 65.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00
692	Mobilization	U	1	\$ 8,251.00	\$ 8,251.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
699	Misc. Temporary Erosion and Sediment Controls	ALLOW	\$\$	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
1008.4	Alterations and Additons as needed	ALLOW	\$\$	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
				Total	\$ 56,593.90	Total	\$ 67,363.00	Total	\$ 75,675.00	Total	\$ 78,355.00
	Total Contract Price Bid as shown on bid			Total	\$ 56,994.00	Total	\$ 67,363.00	Total	\$ 75,275.00	Total	\$ 78,355.00

NOTE: JTI's actual Bid is \$56,593.90 it appears the items were totaled incorrectly to get the \$56,994.00 that is written on the Bid Form.

Patten's actual Bid is \$75,675.00, it appears the items were totaled incorrectly to get the \$75,275.00 that is written on the Bid Form.

Bid Bond	Yes	No
Busby Construction	x	
JTI Site Development	x	
HL Patten Construction	x	
NE Infrastructure Inc.	x	